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Women / 6 / 14+ Years
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebekah Murray583
GymQuarters

9.375 9.250 9.6009.450 37.675
6 1 7 1T 1 

1 

Chloe Haupfear576
GymQuarters

9.500 9.150 9.3759.600 37.625
2 2 2T 5T 2 

2 

Madison Ross111
Eagles

9.550 8.950 9.5009.600 37.600
1 4T 2T 3 3 

3 

Allison Stanec278
Chesterfield

9.450 8.950 9.3509.325 37.075
3 4T 9 7T 4 

4 

Madison Cumberland737
GymQuarters

9.200 8.850 9.1759.700 36.925
7 6 1 14 5 

5 

Jadalyn Crozier202
Rebound

9.400 8.800 9.3759.175 36.750
4T 7 11 5T 6 

6 

Chelsea Phillips235
Spirits

9.150 8.750 9.2009.550 36.650
8 9 4 13 7 

7 

Lauren McDonough474
Xtreme-PB

8.850 8.775 9.3509.425 36.400
13T 8 8 7T 8 

8 

Fatima Richards589
GymQuarters

9.400 9.050 8.9508.850 36.250
4T 3 15 16 9 

9 

Kathryn Bonzon250
All American

9.000 8.400 9.2259.275 35.900
9T 13T 10 12 10 

10 

Abby Ourth329
Northwest

8.850 7.550 9.6009.525 35.525
13T 16 5 1T 11 

11 

Erica Rebholz238
Spirits

8.850 8.400 9.3508.900 35.500
13T 13T 14 7T 12 

12 

Dakota Hertel280
Chesterfield

8.650 8.425 9.2509.075 35.400
16 12 12 10T 13 

13 

Emily Lucero478
Northside

8.975 8.600 9.0508.550 35.175
11 10 17 15 14 

14 

Amanda Hawkins480
Northside

8.875 6.900 9.4759.500 34.750
12 19 6 4 15 

15 

Emily Merlo174
Barron

8.300 8.350 8.5508.800 34.000
17 15 16 17 16 

16 

Catherine Blotevogel611
Jeff City

9.000 7.350 9.2508.175 33.775
9T 18 18 10T 17 

17 

Lilly Edwards458
Heartland

0.000 7.450 0.0009.050 16.500
18T 17 13 18T 18 

18 

Katrina Rebholz236
Spirits

0.000 8.575 0.0000.000 8.575
18T 11 19 18T 19 

19 
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